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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二
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順　位　表

100周年記念100m測定会

順位 No.

年長
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/3/1

4

6

3

7

14

1

12

TEAM AXIS

古川　樂　　

2-4

川村　好　　

國本　蒼太　

鶴居たんちょう

4-3

2-6佐々木　日和5

22

16

8

537

10

鳥宮　界成　

511

高橋　万奈　 茂岩保育所

つつじヶ丘幼稚

中山　仁

岡崎　日茉梨

吉田　杏莉　

中村このみ 清川保育所

小原　聖奈　

岩城　夢　　

512

20

17

11

539

513

2

13

清水　琉意　

棄権

4-5やまざと幼稚園

3-6

臼井　薫　　

401 棄権

21

9

2025/3/8 8:49

1-3

52.91

宮村　心舞葵

米澤　竜斗　 西中音更保育所

2 赤

記録

15.30

色

1 白

16.14

17.68

タイム差 備考

1.29

0.84

0.00

22.26 6.96

16.593 黒

22.405 青

2.38

20.52 5.22

3 黒

27.80 12.50

5.57

4 緑 25.55 10.25

20.87

7 茶

4 緑

7.10

6 黄

3 黒

23.23 7.93

30.28 14.98

32.47 17.17

1 白

17.98

18.82

6 黄 33.28

39.73

34.12

24.43

36.51 21.21

23.6838.98
4 緑

5 青

3 黒

7 茶

6 黄

6 黄

57.38

1 白 1:01.62 46.32

1:12.684 緑

2 赤 58.59 43.29

37.61

167.29

7 茶 1:14.00 58.70

2 赤 3:02.59

7 茶

1 白

2 赤

5 青

5 青

清川保育所 1-2

フレンズ

TEAM AXIS山本　愛華　

つくし幼稚園

コニファー

2-3

2-2

2-5

4-2

1-5

3-2

1-1

小松　威吹

上士幌スケート 棄権

棄権あけぼの保育園

3-4

4-4

組順位

2-1

今野　結心　 コニファー 4-1

選手名 所　属

若山　紗良　 TEAM AXIS

中山　貴久子 やまざと幼稚園

築紫　百花　

1-4

池田保育園 3-1

1-6

15

近藤　将太

やまびこ保育所

つくし幼稚園

出島　凜人　 SHDスポーツ

430

3-3

3-5

にじいろ保育園

ふじはな保育園

藤花保育園 2-7

聖公幼稚園

川田　鈴　　

谷　咲里　　

やまざと幼稚園

茂岩保育所

大瀬　竜之介

長島　珀瑛　

中札内キラキラ保育園


